

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7117 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2002 in FAO No. 662/2001  
of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHER-UL-NISHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Karan Mehra, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No. 7

Mr. Pankaj Bala Varma, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Nos.1-3

Mr. M. Mohsin Israili, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv

No. 6

Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master